Pre-bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet
Lower Penitencia Creek Improvements Project
Project No. 40334005 Contract No. C0655

OPTIONAL Pre-bid Meeting/Site Visit
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 at 10:00 a.m.

Prime Contractor,
Subcontractor, or

Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Supplier?
A & B Construction Abel L Canlas acanlas@a-bconstruction.net 5109996000 Prime
Active Treatment Systems, Inc. Chris Larsen éé, clarsen@ats-env.com 916-577-4882 Subcontractor
Behrens and Associates - Environmental Noise
Control Keelin Spencer-Guérrero  |kguerrero@baenc.com 4243849570 Subcontractor
BioMaAS Steve Powell l stevepowell@biomaas.com 510-734-7286 Subcontractor
Blueiron Foundations & Shoring LLC Beto Fernandez estimating@blueironlic.com 9162720790 Subcontractor
Brosamer & Wall Inc. Fernéndo Ochoaﬂ@ * |fochoa@brosamerwall.com 9259327900 Prime
Brosamer & Wall Inc. Guadalupe Leon \ gleon@brosamerwall.com 9259327900 Prime
- - : Q( ihe V9
CALIFORNIA PLUS ENGINEERING, INC. REY FARI:')%/I%;_,J zﬂ“ﬂ REYF@CPEINC.US b“l pe 408-821-7168 Prime
CALIFORNIA PLUS ENGINEERING, INC. SAMI SAMIM SAMI.S@CPEINC.US 408-821-7168 Prime
Cement Masons Local 400 Juan Orozco jorozco@cm400.org 408-420-9969| Union Organizer
Confluence Restoration Inc. Ryan Yarbrough !r:"] ryan@confluencerestoration.com 831 621-8084 Subcontractor
CON-QUEST CONTRACTORS, INC. Andy Baksheeff o andyb@cqcontractors.com 4152060524 Prime
DMZ Builders Tyler Hoffman /\%’ thoffman@dmzbuilders.com 925-771-0127 Prime
DMZ Builders Adam Sheldon % asheldon@dmzbuilders.com (925) 826-5387 Prime
Geocomp Corporation Matthew Wiﬁslow @ mwinslow@geocomp.com 9786350012 Subcontractor
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Prime Contractor,
Subcontractor, or

Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Number Supplier?
Gordon N. Ball, Inc. Nathan Heidrick /U H estimating@ballconco.com 9258385675 Prime
Granite Construction Co. Fred Ackerman % fred.ackerman@gcinc.com 408-891-9476 Prime
Granite Construction Company Teresa Rothney teresa.rothney@gcinc.com 4083277013 Prime
Innovate Concrete Kilian Quiles kquiles@innovateinc.us 4088989363 Subcontractor
Michels Corporation James Blac@ infrastructure@michels.us 9205393405 Prime
¥
Michels Corporation Tim Babich@)?? tbabich@michels.us 4142381672 Prime
Mladen Buntich Construction Company Inc Chris Whitehead% estimating@buntich.com 9099209977 Prime
/U
Pitcher Services, LLC Terry Shewchuk‘%{‘ tshewchuk@pitcherserviceslic.com 6503288910 Subcontractor
Proven Management, Inc. Ben Pearce ben@provenmanagement.com 415-583-0775 Prime
Rain for Rent John Purcell j&) & jpurcell@rainforrent.com (925) 204-4080 Subcontractor
W NoreS  Cadler y i .
Ranger Pipelines Inc C\ ( .Graee-Prendiville 'b& estimating@rangerpipelines.com 4158223700 Prime
; O |
Sukut Construction — T gabe thompson gthompson@sukut.com 7144744665 Prime
Sukut Construction p_,p\/\) Rick Welshiemer T o 7144744665 Prime
/
Suulutaaq i r{’ John Hurd john.hurd@suulutaag.com 7074273209 Prime
@zsS €2|- 574°
Teichert Construction - Paul Brizuela Rak'ﬂMTF(’_ estimating@teichert.com 9167576436 Prime
Triangle Properties, Inc. (\\;@ Barry Baba bbaba@teichert.com 916-417-6778 Subcontractor
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